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MUTARES SE & CO. KGAA

ISIN: DEO00A2NB650

Overview
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Price
35.55 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.99% (0.35)

DEOOOA2NB650
MUX

Tradegate

EUR

Financial

Stock

738 EUR
GERMANY DAX

35.10 EUR (150)
35.45 EUR (100)
35.40 EUR
35.55 EUR
35.40 EUR
35.20 EUR
35.49251 EUR
454

16,113.60

2

280

WKN: A2NB65
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/28 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A2NB650&ID_NOTATION=132700317
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A2NB650&ID_NOTATION=132700317
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a7bbaa6ca7c03cf3ee4e7e5d85d6ed4b43799274f6770445be19543a57ef7ec&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=741e4a89ded2dab5b&time=1721283799&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=425900779bbf4f7b1a3fe3110423d4c350f2babeb6cffd35e66436990f83df59&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ff74577e9ea1ca1b9&time=1721283799&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e87a24969cfdd7b279bf0f207cf7aec3eada759777a1bd9b4e53e10f04ea5c04&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=279e24c54a627e949&time=1721283799&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=00d64c478be5dd1a763f820357d42b6e29337bf5c2386cd7440db5ffb1c3c737&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=085ad6de7d553fe43&time=1721283799&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0edbf62dabf9243f25f5d57e03662ed9f5e06101c9c77b1c1a1b442affdb8164&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=00eb89bf5b5821293&time=1721283799&tool=RSC

MUTARES SE & CO. KGAA

Details

2024/07/17 08:02:23

Price
35.55 EUR

Difference (] 0.99% (0.35)

General attributes

ISIN DEOOO0A2NB650
Symbol MUX
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 738 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 35.10 EUR (150)
Ask (Ask size) 35.45 EUR (100)
Open 35.40 EUR
High 35.55 EUR
Low 35.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 35.20 EUR
VWAP 35.49251 EUR
Volume (pcs) 454
Trading volume 16,113.60
Number of trades 2
Last size 280
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +3.99% +50.11% +66.59%
Perf (abs.) +1.35 +11.75 +14.07
Beta 0.91 0.95 1.21
Volatility 38.71 35.67 37.72
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
07/16

Tradegate 2024/ 08:02
07117

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:45
07/16

Munich 2024/ 08:02
07/17

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

Price

34.60 EUR

35.55 EUR

34.70 EUR

35.10 EUR

22.85 EUR

34.17 EUR (7,188
34.79 EUR (19,912
37.46 EUR (15,324
32.46 EUR (14,959

43.65 EUR (2024/05/06

29.65 EUR (2024/06/20

43.65 EUR (2024/05/06

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
21.35 EUR (2023/08/25)

Trading

Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.63 161
0.02 2
0.03 66
0.00 1
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=132700317
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23240657
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=111663382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228443351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355210721

MUTARES SE & CO. KGAA

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt
Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

08:16

08:16

11:05

19:31

21:40

33.80 EUR

33.80 EUR

33.65 EUR

34.50 EUR

34.85 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355210721
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=444278798
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314780784
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23294783
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228443348
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=49293082

MUTARES SE & CO. KGAA

Company profile
Company Logo

MUTARES

Contact Details
MUTARES SE & CO. KGAA

Arnulfstrasse 19 - 80335 Munchen
Telefon: +49-89-9292-776-0

Fax: +49-89-9292-776-22

E-mail: info@mutares.de

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Robin Laik
Lennart Schley
Johannes

Laumann
Mark Friedrich

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Volker
Rofalski

Axel Muller

Lothar
Koniarski

Raffaela Rein

Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@mutares.de
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